Otvirak TT 2024 - vysledky

11.05.2024
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jméno narozeni poradi
1 52 Petr Kopfiva 12.06.1981 04:07,8/8 04:36,8/° | 01:20,9° | 26:40,5" 53,52/° | 22:10,7/ 59:50,1 1
2 178 Matéj Mudrik Muz 07.10.2001 | Titan Trilife 03:54,5/2 04:28,6/2 01:20,9/° 26:56,7° 01:11,6/%' | 22:12,3/2 00:04,6 14,49 3
3 66 Adam Kohan Muz 07.08.2004 | PK Bohumin 03:53,2/" 04:28,4" 01:14,1° | 28:43,18 58,6118 | 23:35,7/° 02:53,0, 03:02,9 5
4 130 Tobias Pavelka Muz 10.06.2004 |SK Ocelaci Ostrava 04:04,9/° 04:41,9° 01:24,6/8 28:457° 01:09,1/"° | 23:35,5% 03:41,6/ 03:51,5 6
5 55 Martin Glatz Muz 26.12.1983 |SK Fuga 04:02,7/* 04:28,6/° | 01:30,0'2 | 28:26,6/7 41,87 25:07,7 " 04:17,5 04:27,4 7
6 27| Tomas Malatek Muz 09.08.1982 04:31,0/"0 04:56,6/"° | 01:15,2/* 27:57,5° 49,518 25:15,3|1? 04:45,01 04:54,9 8
7 71 Vlastimil Czerny Muz 03.09.1980 | PK Bohumin 04:23,6/° 04:42,4/7 | 01:25,0° | 29:08,4 ° 51,52/ | 24:36,2° 05:07,0, 05:16,9 10
8 49|Petr Czilling Muz 06.01.1990 KILPI RACING TEAM 05:01,4|"" 05:56,5%' | 01:13,52 31:08,3/ " 58,16/"% | 23:30,4/* 07:48,2 07:58,1 11
9 59 Otakar Lucak Muz 21.11.1990 04:55,9/"% 05:29,9/'° | 01:43,5'° | 31:00,9 " 58,85/ | 25:59,2/16 10:08,2| 10:18,1 13
10 42 Kamil Stocker Muz 25.02.1986 | LightBike Havifov 05:04,9/"° 05:57,4% | 01:36,8/"" | 31:33,0/"® | 0,00104%° | 25:48,9/" 11:31,2) 11:41,0 15
11 40 Waldemar |Kwasny Muz 30.08.1979 04:37,3/"3 05:16,5/"° | 02:41,4% | 33:252% | 01:23,3% | 24:10,38 11:33,8 11:43,7 16
12 43Martin Skiizala Muz 08.06.1984 05:06,6 %' 05:50,0/'® | 02:07,4/% | 31:07,9/"? | 02:12,5%° | 25:33,3/™ 11:57,9 12:07,7 17
13 33 Adam ValoSek Muz 09.06.1979 |SK Fuga 05:02,7/"® 05:15,2/'2 | 01:48,2%" | 31:12,1/"® 44,1212 | 29:06,9/%8 13:09,3 13:19,2 18
14 41| Viktor Kubita Muz 11.12.1981 |SKFuga 05:10,8|% 05:54,2/%° | 01:29,9/"" | 34:10,0/%® | 01:10,2/%° | 27:51,2/% 15:46,3 15:56,2 21
15 35 Ales Popek Muz 11.11.1979 | Lightbike_Havirov 06:15,4/%° 06:46,1% | 01:44,1% | 33:256% 57,851 | 28:57,9/%° 18:07,1 18:16,9 25
16 150 Dalibor Janko Muz 24.10.1979 | SK Oceléci Ostrava 06:20,4 %1 06:30,7/% | 02:52,4/% | 33:33,9/%° | 01:16,7|%* @ 30:23,0% 20:57,1 21:07,0 28
17 44 Marek Polok Muz 01.06.1981 | SK Nevzdame to !!! 07:25,1/% 06:56,3/%2 | 02:56,6 % | 34:26,1%" | 01:35,7% | 29:14,6%° 22:34,3| 22:44,2 32

Kategorie: M45+
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meno narozeni cas poradl

1 25 Lukas Krpec 11.04.1979  Rocktechnik triation 03:58,5° 04:35,5/* 58,01" | 27:13,2* 47,02/* | 22:23,4f° 59:55,7| 5,52
2 32| Jakub Sumpich  |Muz 25.08.1978 | SK Fuga 04:39,2 " 05:20,3/" | 01:24,0]" | 26:50,22 48,14[° | 23:481 02:49,9 02:59,8 4
3 23| Radim Pokorny  Muz 14.09.1971 04:11,8/" 04:44,8° | 01:31,0 | 28:21,5/° 45,513 | 25:19,3/" | 04:53,9| 05:03,8 9
4 198 Libor Pavelka  Muz 25.02.1977 | SK Oceléci Ostrava 04:35,6|" 05:04,4" | 01:29,8/"° | 31:07,9" | 01:14,2/*® | 24:57,1'° |  08:29,0 08:38,9 12
5 58| Lumir Hlavac Muz 28.03.1974 |SKFuga 04:12,5° 04:44,7® | 01:32,0"° | 33:10,2|*' | 01:29,5% | 26:05,6/" | 11:14,6/ 11:24,5 14
6 47 Bohuslav  |Vrchlavsky |Muz 20.12.1962 |JHC 05:06,3 2 05:57,9% | 01:56,9/* | 32:14,5" | 50,457 | 27:151?2 | 13:21,2 13:31,1 19
7 39 Michal Stefanski | |Muz 03.01.1976 04:36,2|" 05:22,3|" | 01:30,0 " | 34:26,8/** | 01:18,4% | 27:03,2*° | 14:16,9| 14:26,8 20
8 36/ Zdenék Bécak Muz 15.08.1969 05:45,1/% 06:18,7/%* | 03:13,0/% | 32:20,4 % | 01:21,6/* | 26:56,6/'° | 15:555 16:05,3 22
9 26 Tomas Vorel Muz 16.02.1974 |SK Ocel4ci 06:37,1/% 07:06,6/* | 03:57,1% | 31:16,8" | 01:20,5% | 26:27,9/" | 16:46,0, 16:55,9 23
10 45|Ale3 Vrana Muz 26.08.1963 | Team 2012, Opava 06:02,7 % 06:49,3%' | 01:30,0/" | 33:14,22 | 01:37,2/* | 28:4552 | 17:58,9 18:08,8 24
11 37|David Fiala Muz 26.06.1970 |ELEVEN 05:14,2/% 05:53,9|" | 01:39,4/"8 | 35:38,6/*° | 01:04,1'° | 28:59,4% |  18:29,6/ 18:39,5 26
12 46| David Kostruh Muz 07.03.1967 | Dipardi 06:47,7 3 07:14,6% | 02:41,9/*" | 31:10,9 " | 01:36,8/* | 29:56,8*° | 19:28,6| 19:38,5 27
13 31|Daniel Schwarz ~ |Muz 20.06.1977 |2BWINNER TEAM 04:58,5/" 05:43,0" | 02:54,5% | 35:46,6/*" | 01:02,6'° | 31:28,1/% | 21:53,3] 22:03,1 31

DNF 24 Jaromir Gogolka Muz 14.08.1955 |Safov 06:14,9/2° 06:59,7/% | 02:01,7/% s7 s7 s7 DNF
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Kategorie: Zeny

Krestni

Poradi Prijmeni | Pohlavi

Datum

narozeni

Plavani 1

Plavani 2

Celkové
poradi

jméno

1 34 Jana Orlikova Zena
2 48 Karolina Pichova Zena
3 38 Hana Fialova Zena
4 29 Vladimira Horagkova Zena
5 60 Karin Vitaskova |Zena
6 57 Martina Novotna Zena

13.03.1990
15.02.1990
13.04.1972
30.06.1977
02.05.1982
24.03.1988

LightBike Havifov
SK Fuga

ELEVEN

SK Ocelaci Ostrava
SK Ocelaci Ostrava
SK Ocelaci Ostrava

05:52,3/%
05:22,9 %
05:57,3/%
06:25,1/%
07:33,0*
07:31,9/%

06:27,0/%
06:20,8/*
06:26,9|%
06:40,7|
07:44,6/°
08:59,8/%

02:27,3*
02:21,7|%
02:02,2|%
02:17,97
01:58,1|%
04:55,0/%

34:37,9*
36:50,3/*
40:11,2/%
36:13,2|*
40:22,3%*
56:42,1|%

57,22/
01:14,2%
01:06,5|"
01:08,8"®
02:39,9/°
01:37,5/*

30:51,5/%
29:06,1|7
27:11,0/%
32:03,5/*
32:37,9*
48:28,3/%

21:13,2
21:15,9
22:55,2
24:49,2
32:55,9
08:14,7

21:23,0
21:25,8
23:05,0
24:59,1
33:05,8
08:24,5

29
30
33
34
35
36



